

Amend **SB 969** on third reading as follows:

(1) On page 4, lines 21 and 22, strike "December 1, 2021" and substitute "September 1, 2022".

(2) On page 5, line 7, strike "December 1, 2021" and substitute "September 1, 2022".

(3) On page 5, line 16, between "with" and "local", insert "regional advisory councils,".

(4) On page 5, line 20, strike "December 1, 2021" and substitute "September 1, 2022".